PREISLISTE

GESICHTSBEHANDLUNGEN:
KURZBEHANDLUNG

KLASSISCHE BEHANDLUNG

ANTI AGING BEHANDLUNG
KLEINE REINIGUNGSBEHANDLUNG
GROSSE REINIGUNGSBEHANDLUNG
ENTSPANNUNGSBEHANDLUNG
DEKOLETTE BEHANDLUNG
SCHONER RUCKEN
DIAMANT-MICRODERMABRASION
ULTRASCHALL

LED LIGHT

MICRONEEDLING

AUGENBEHANDLUNGEN:
AUGENBRAUENKORREKTUR

AUGENBRAUEN FARBEN

WIMPERN FARBEN
WIMPERNWELLE/WIMPERNLIFTING
WIMPERNWELLE/WIMPERNLIFTING MIT FARBE
AUGENBRAUNLIFTING

AUGENBRAUNLIFTING MIT FARBE

MAKE-UP:

TAGES MAKE-UP

ABEND MAKE-UP

BRAUT MAKE-UP INKL. PROBE

45.-
50.-
70.-
50.-
60.-
50.-
35.-
AB 35.-
15.-
15.-
12.-
AB 80.-

10.-
12.-
35.-
40.-
35.-
40.-

40.-
60.-
150.-



